B1/23/2004 16:50 360-642-4757 PENINSULA SANITATION PAGE @3

1 _Revised Title Page

16

Cancels

14
of

PENINSULA SANITATION SERVICE, INC. G-11
(Name/Certificate Number of Solid Waste Collection Company)

PENINSULA SANITATION SERVICE, INC.
(Registerad trade name of Solid Waste Collection Company)

NAMING RATES FOR THE COLLECTION, TRANSPORTATION, AND DISPOSAL OF
SOLID WASTE, AND IF NOTED, RECYCLING AND YARDWASTE

IN THE FOLLOWING DESCRIBED TERRITORY:
(Nots: if this tanff applies in only & portion of & company's
certificate authanty, @ map accuratsly depicting the area
in which the tariff apphes must be altached ko this tariff.)

APPENDIX A
TERRITORY AS DESCRIBED IN DOCKET TG-030813

Name of person issuing tariff: DIANE CARTER Official UTC requests for information
regarding consumer questions and/or
Mailing address of issuer: PO BOX A complaints should be referred to the

following company representative:
City, State/Zip Code ILWACO, WA 98824

Name: DIANE CARTER

Telephone Numberinciuang erea code) 360-642-2541 Title: MANAGER
Phone; SAME
FAX number, if any 360-842-4757 E-mail: SAME
Fax: SAME

E-mail address, if any: pgs@willapabay.org

Issued by: DIANE CARTER

lssue date: 12/26/2003 Effective Date;
. (For Official Use Only)

Docket No. TG-030813




B1/29/2884

16:50

360-642-4757

PENINSULA SANITATION

PAGE 84

Tariff No.

15

Company Name/Permit Number:
Registered Trade Name(s)

2 Revised Page No.

PENINSULA SANITATION SERVICE, INC G-11

Page
Number

Current
Revision

Appendix

IR~ BIOID[WIN

(o] [=i{=I{=} =] [=][=ll=][e] (=l [=][=]) {=]1=] L} owt

CHECK SHEET
All pages contained in this tariff are listed below in consecutive order. The pages in the
tariff and/or any supplements to the tariff listed on this page have issue dates that are
the same as, or are before, the issue date of this page. "O" in the revision column
indicates an original page.

Page
Number

Current
Revision

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

54

25

26

27

27

28

29

29

30

[=1[={=l[=][=][=]i=] (=] (=] [=){=] =) [=)(=fL =i (=]

Supplements in Effect

Page
Number

Current
Revision

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

a1

42

43

44

[eil=]l[=]l[=] =] (=i (=)=l ==l Ea{=] (=] =]

Issue Date 12/26/2003

Issued By; DIANE CARTER

Effective Date:

Docket No TG-030813

(For Official Use Only)




01/29/2884 16:58 360-642-4757 PENINSULA SANITATION PAGE @5

APPENDIX A 1 Revised
Permit #G-11

SOLID WASTE COLLECTION SERVICE in Pacific County excluding the territory around the
Tokeland Peninsula described as follows: Starting at the northeast corner of Section 17, T15N,
R10W; thence south on the east line of said section extended to the southeast corner of Section
32, T14 N, R10W; thence west on the south line of said section projected to its intersection with
the western boundary of Washington State; thence north along said boundary to its intersection
with the westerly projection of the north line of Section 17, T15N, R10W, (a point in the Pacific
Ocean) thence east on said projection to the northeast corner of Section 17, TI5SN,R10W, the
point of beginning.

SOLID WASTE COLLECTION SERVICE in that portion of Wahkiakum County described as
follows: Starting at the point where the north-south center line of Section 12, T9N, R7TW
intersects with the north shore line of the Columbia River; thence north on said line projected to
the Pacific-Wahkiakum County Line; thence west and south on said county line to the north bank
of the Columbia River to the center line of Section 12, TN, R7W, the point of beginning,



