	1 _ Revised Title P
	15
	Cancels
	14
	of
	SANITATION SERVICE, INC. G-11
·	Number of Solid Waste Collection Company)
	SANITATION SERVICE, INC. de name of Solid Waste Collection Company)
certificate authority	pplies in only a portion of a company's v, a map accurately depicting the area applies must be attached to this tariff.)
TERRITORY	APPENDIX A AS DESCRIBED IN DOCKET TG-030813
TERRITORY	APPENDIX A
TERRITORY A Name of person issuing tariff: DIANE CARTER	APPENDIX A AS DESCRIBED IN DOCKET TG-030813
	APPENDIX A AS DESCRIBED IN DOCKET TG-030813 Official UTC requests for information regarding consumer questions and/or complaints should be referred to the
Name of person issuing tariff: DIANE CARTER	APPENDIX A AS DESCRIBED IN DOCKET TG-030813 Official UTC requests for information regarding consumer questions and/or complaints should be referred to the following company representative:
Name of person issuing tariff: DIANE CARTER Mailing address of issuer: PO BOX A City, State/Zip Code ILWACO, WA	APPENDIX A AS DESCRIBED IN DOCKET TG-030813 Official UTC requests for information regarding consumer questions and/or complaints should be referred to the following company representative:
Name of person issuing tariff: DIANE CARTER Mailing address of issuer: PO BOX A	APPENDIX A AS DESCRIBED IN DOCKET TG-030813 Conflicial UTC requests for information regarding consumer questions and/or complaints should be referred to the following company representative: 98624
Name of person issuing tariff: DIANE CARTER Mailing address of issuer: PO BOX A City, State/Zip Code ILWACO, WA Telephone Number(including area code) 360-642-2541	APPENDIX A AS DESCRIBED IN DOCKET TG-030813 R Official UTC requests for information regarding consumer questions and/or complaints should be referred to the following company representative: Name: DIANE CARTER Title: MANAGER Phone: SAME E-mail: SAME Fax: SAME
Name of person issuing tariff: DIANE CARTER Mailing address of issuer: PO BOX A City, State/Zip Code ILWACO, WA Telephone Number(Including area code) 360-642-2541 FAX number, if any 360-642-4757	APPENDIX A AS DESCRIBED IN DOCKET TG-030813 R Official UTC requests for information regarding consumer questions and/or complaints should be referred to the following company representative: Name: DIANE CARTER Title: MANAGER Phone: SAME E-mail: SAME Fax: SAME

			•		••				
Fariff No.	15					2	Revised I	Page No.	
Company	Name/Permit	: Number: F	PENINSUL	A SANITA	TION SERV	ICE, INC G	i-11		
Registered	Trade Name	e(s)	<u> </u>						
				CHECK	SHEET			•	
	All pages co								
	tariff and/or the same as								
	indicates an								
	Page	Current		Page	Current	ſ	Page	Current	
	Number	Revision		Number	Revision		Number	Revision	
	Appendix	1		17	0	Ţ	31	0	
	2	2		18			32	0	
	3	0		19 20		<u> </u>	33. 34	0	
	5	0		21	0		35	Ö	
	6	0		22	0		36	0	
	7	0		23	0	<u> </u>	37	0	
	8	0		24			38 39	0	
	10	0		25 26		-	40	0	
	11	0		27	0	-	41	0	
	12	0		27	0		42	0	
	13	Ö		28		[43	0	
	14			29	0		44	0	
	15 16			29 30					
	10	- 0		30	0				
				. 4.111.					
				-		ļ.			
	ļ								
	 				_	<u> </u>			
						ľ			
				Supplemen	nts in Effect				
ssued By:	DIANE CAR	TER							
ssue Date	12/26/2003						Effective D	ate:	
			(For Official	Use Only)				
locket No	TG-030813								

APPENDIX A

1st Revised Permit #G-11

SOLID WASTE COLLECTION SERVICE in Pacific County excluding the territory around the Tokeland Peninsula described as follows: Starting at the northeast corner of Section 17, T15N, R10W; thence south on the east line of said section extended to the southeast corner of Section 32, T14 N, R10W; thence west on the south line of said section projected to its intersection with the western boundary of Washington State; thence north along said boundary to its intersection with the westerly projection of the north line of Section 17, T15N, R10W, (a point in the Pacific Ocean) thence east on said projection to the northeast corner of Section 17, T15N,R10W, the point of beginning.

SOLID WASTE COLLECTION SERVICE in that portion of Wahkiakum County described as follows: Starting at the point where the north-south center line of Section 12, T9N, R7W intersects with the north shore line of the Columbia River; thence north on said line projected to the Pacific-Wahkiakum County Line; thence west and south on said county line to the north bank of the Columbia River to the center line of Section 12, T9N, R7W, the point of beginning.